5/17/2021

VVYVVVVVVYYY

vVvyy

vy

vy

VVYVYVYY

1:45:37 PM
1:45:41 PM
1:59:14 PM
2:00:21 PM
2:00:40 PM
2:01:09 PM
2:02:39 PM
2:08:08 PM
2:10:53 PM
2:18:22 PM

2:19:41 PM
2:21:04 PM
2:22:28 PM

2:23:44 PM
2:32:58 PM

2:44:05 PM
2:46:06 PM

2:47:13 PM
2:47:48 PM
2:48:02 PM
3:23:34 PM
3:24:42 PM

Start Recording

Pause

Resume

Approval of Minutes

Approval of Agenda

Open Bids: 217 Wilden Avenue

Special Event Tabled from May 3: “Move for the Movement”
213 South Main Street Parking Spaces Use Request
Agreement for Purchase of Six Electric-assisted Bicycles

Agreement with Peerless Midwest for Well Cleaning and
Maintenance

Resolution 2021-14: Waste Disposal Form Authorization
Acceptance of Temporary Easement at 217 West Wilden Avenue

Resolution 2021-13: InDOT Local Roads and Bridges Matching
Grant Agreement

Agreement for Network Installation at Police Training Facility

Change Order No. 1 for Douglas, Reynolds, and 16th Street, IJN:
2020-0017

Eisenhower Drive North and South Closures, JN: 2020-0013

Pickwick Manor Lane Restrictions for Concrete Paving, JN: 2021-
002

Goshen Hospital — High Park Water Tap Termination
Privilege of the Floor

Building Commissioner Order: 318 East Plymouth Avenue
Reschedule Meeting from May 31 to June 1, 2021

Stop Recording

Page 1




	button0: 
	button1: 
	button2: 
	button3: 
	button4: 
	button5: 
	button6: 
	button7: 
	button8: 
	button9: 
	button10: 
	button11: 
	button12: 
	button13: 
	button14: 
	button15: 
	button16: 
	button17: 
	button18: 
	button19: 
	button20: 
	button21: 


