## 5/17/2021

1:45:37 PM	Start Recording
1:45:41 PM	Pause
1:59:14 PM	Resume
2:00:21 PM	Approval of Minutes
2:00:40 PM	Approval of Agenda
2:01:09 PM	Open Bids: 217 Wilden Avenue
2:02:39 PM	Special Event Tabled from May 3: "Move for the Movement"
2:08:08 PM	213 South Main Street Parking Spaces Use Request
2:10:53 PM	Agreement for Purchase of Six Electric-assisted Bicycles
2:18:22 PM	Agreement with Peerless Midwest for Well Cleaning and Maintenance
2:19:41 PM	Resolution 2021-14: Waste Disposal Form Authorization
2:21:04 PM	Acceptance of Temporary Easement at 217 West Wilden Avenue
2:22:28 PM	Resolution 2021-13: InDOT Local Roads and Bridges Matching Grant Agreement
2:23:44 PM	Agreement for Network Installation at Police Training Facility
2:32:58 PM	Change Order No. 1 for Douglas, Reynolds, and 16th Street, JN: 2020-0017
2:44:05 PM	Eisenhower Drive North and South Closures, JN: 2020-0013
2:46:06 PM	Pickwick Manor Lane Restrictions for Concrete Paving, JN: 2021-002
2:47:13 PM	Goshen Hospital – High Park Water Tap Termination
2:47:48 PM	Privilege of the Floor
2:48:02 PM	Building Commissioner Order: 318 East Plymouth Avenue
3:23:34 PM	Reschedule Meeting from May 31 to June 1, 2021
3:24:42 PM	Stop Recording